
Special Entry Fee: $100.00 (Men & Women)

OCTOBER 12-14, 2018

2 DOUBLES  •  2 SINGLES  •  2 DRAW DOUBLES  •  SAVE $30

Tahoe Biltmore Hotel / Casino  •  5 Highway 28 Crystal Bay, NV 89402

1st
2nd

3 thru 4
5 thru 8

TOTAL

Start

Event

Fee

MEN’S
DOUBLES
501

$40
TEAM

$1,110

11:00 AM

$450
$220
$120
$50

WOMEN’S
DOUBLES
501

$40
TEAM

$470

11:30 AM

$250
$120
$50
--

MEN’S
SINGLES
501

$25*
EACH

$1,000

2:00 PM

$400
$200
$100
$50

WOMEN’S
SINGLES
501

$25*
EACH

$400

3:00 PM

$200
$100
$50
--

MEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25*
EACH

$1,000

1:30 PM

$400
$200
$100
$50

WOMEN’S
SINGLES
CRICKET

$25*
EACH

$400

2:30 PM

$200
$100
$50
--

MEN’S
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$1,110

10:30 AM

$450
$220
$120
$50

11:00 AM

WOMEN’S
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$40
TEAM

$470

$250
$120
$50
--

DRAW
DOUBLES
501

$20
EACH

$770

9:00 PM

$300
$150
$80
$40

DRAW
DOUBLES
CRICKET

$20
EACH

$770

5:00 PM

$300
$150
$80
$40

SATURDAYFRIDAY SUNDAY

MUST BE 21, OR HAVE ADULT PRESENT TO ENTER  •  NO CHECKS ACCEPTED UNLESS PRE-APPROVED

PAYOUTS GUARANTEED BY TAHOE BILTMORE HOTEL/CASINO *INCLUDES $2 ADO SURCHARGE

$7500
GUARANTEED PAYOUT

HOTEL RESERVATIONS: (800) 245-8667
ASK FOR DARTERS RATES $69 HOTEL/CABINS

RESERVATIONS MUST BE MADE BY SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

TOURNAMENT DIRECTORS:  STEVE MOORE (916) 502-7633  •  RON PEPPERS (707) 761-5830

For information: thermaexx@gmail.com
xtazman45@aol.com

DART STORE: BILL’S DART STORE  •  STANDARDS: SVDA

HOST
ASSOCIATION:


